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Women / XB / CH E
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lana Tobia553
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.675 9.3759.350 37.800
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Annabel Lin508
Bay Aerials

9.425 9.275 9.2509.050 37.000
1 6 3T 2T 2 

2 

Sarah Wong506
Accel

9.150 9.525 9.2509.050 36.975
6 2 3T 2T 3 

3 

Alexis Ivankov529
Gymtowne SSF

9.325 9.450 9.0259.000 36.800
3T 4 5 8T 4 

4 

Eva Mercer504
Accel

9.125 9.425 9.1758.775 36.500
7 5 7 5 5 

5 

Jenny Zhang544
Twisters

9.050 9.225 9.2008.975 36.450
8 8 6 4 6 

6 

Kaiya Agin534
Redwood Empire

9.325 9.250 9.0258.725 36.325
3T 7 8T 8T 7 

7 

Chloe Chen502
Accel

8.875 9.125 9.0509.225 36.275
9 11 2 7 8 

8 

Ella Ryan538
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.200 9.1008.725 36.225
5 9T 8T 6 9 

9 

Zazie Duchene513
Golden Bear

8.725 9.500 8.6008.400 35.225
11 3 11 11T 10 

10 

Anukha Vusirikala543
Twisters

8.550 9.000 9.0008.600 35.150
12 12 10 10 11 

11 

Eila Sawhney542
Twisters

8.850 9.200 8.6006.800 33.450
10 9T 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / CH F
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Clara Lee515
Golden Bear

9.150 9.550 9.2259.775 37.700
4 3 1 5T 1 

1 

Tasya Xiao520
Golden Bear

9.275 9.700 9.2509.300 37.525
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Angelica Castillo539
TEC 

9.550 9.600 9.4508.675 37.275
1 2 9 1 3 

3 

Grace Merell517
Golden Bear

9.375 9.450 9.1509.050 37.025
2 5 3 7 4 

4 

Kember Duncan521
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.100 9.2258.825 36.175
7 9 5 5T 5 

5 

Maria Valdez510
Classic

9.125 8.675 9.3008.775 35.875
5T 11 6 3 6 

6 

Mila Linker505
Accel

8.525 8.950 9.4008.950 35.825
11 10 4 2 7 

7 

Rayelle Hintz512
Dream Xtreme

8.825 9.275 8.9258.700 35.725
8 7T 7T 8 8 

8 

Janelle Ruiz523
Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 9.325 8.1508.700 35.300
5T 6 7T 12 9 

9 

Karina Matveief551
Apex

8.750 9.475 8.5008.325 35.050
9 4 11 11 10 

10 

Debbie Aceituno507
Bay Aerials

8.150 9.275 8.9008.525 34.850
12 7T 10 9T 11 

11 

Cali Weinshel501
Accel

8.725 8.525 8.9008.150 34.300
10 12 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / CH G
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Kucheyev514
Golden Bear

9.325 9.400 9.4759.550 37.750
3T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Gomez525
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.350 9.4009.200 37.275
3T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Ella Kenny526
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.550 9.3508.900 37.125
3T 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Keira Valente545
West Coast

9.175 9.300 9.2259.000 36.700
8 6T 5 9 4 

4 

Emilia Popovic547
West Valley

9.100 9.625 9.3508.600 36.675
10 1 9T 5T 5 

5 

Tiarajane Cabana549
Apex

9.400 8.850 9.2509.150 36.650
1 12 4 8 6 

6 

Lexine Caratiquit531
North Bay

9.250 9.175 9.3758.550 36.350
6 9 11 3T 7 

7 

Emma Townsend528
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.300 9.3508.325 36.325
2 6T 13 5T 8 

8 

Allyson Lingo540
Twisters

9.050 9.425 8.7758.600 35.850
11T 3 9T 11 9 

9 

Jamie Krueger527
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.225 9.3758.050 35.800
9 8 14 3T 10 

10 

Sofia Cotant524
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.800 8.9008.775 35.700
7 14 7 10 11 

11 

Bianca Panelo530
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.150 8.7008.675 35.375
13 10 8 12 12 

12 

Esha Verma548
West Valley

9.050 9.000 8.5008.525 35.075
11T 11 12 13 13 

13 

Audrey Winn535
Rising Star

8.325 8.825 8.1509.175 34.475
14 13 3 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / CH H
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Negrete509
CGA

9.250 9.575 9.4009.200 37.425
4 3 2 5 1 

1 

Jennifer Liu536
San Francisco

9.150 9.325 9.7509.150 37.375
8 7 3 1 2 

2 

Elena Waller519
Golden Bear

9.125 9.450 9.5009.275 37.350
9 6 1 2T 3 

3 

Hailey Reed-Rasmussen552
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.600 9.3758.725 37.100
3 2 7T 6 4 

4 

Ruby Ancheta-Johnson533
Performance

9.100 9.625 9.4258.725 36.875
10 1 7T 4 5 

5 

Tallulah Owsley518
Golden Bear

9.200 9.525 9.0258.900 36.650
6 4 5 10 6 

6 

Sena Xiong469
Peninsula

9.175 9.250 9.5008.450 36.375
7 8 13 2T 7 

7 

Megan Dreesen511
Dream Xtreme

9.425 8.875 9.1008.925 36.325
2 11 4 9 8 

8 

Aria Feitelberg503
Accel

8.975 9.175 8.8508.650 35.650
11 9 10T 12T 9 

9 

Abby Jo Lynn516
Golden Bear

8.700 8.700 9.2508.750 35.400
13 12 6 8 10 

10 

Maya Harish546
West Valley

8.850 8.950 8.9508.550 35.300
12 10 12 11 11 

11 

Carly Fitzgerald550
Apex

9.225 8.075 8.4008.675 34.375
5 15 9 15 12 

12 

McKel Nairn522
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 8.350 8.8508.650 33.850
15 14 10T 12T 13 

13 

Hannah Pankratz554
Central Coast

8.600 8.475 8.5508.200 33.825
14 13 14 14 14 

14 

Ava Faucher537
Santa Rosa

9.500 9.475 9.3504.000 32.325
1 5 15 7 15 

15 
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